I nstitute Nane::
Cour se Code: 213

Br anch Name

Max Mar ks: 200 Semnest er 2
S. No Regi stration No Name
1 88253111117108 MANVI NDER SI NGH

NOTE :

88253111117118 SI MRANJEET SI NGH

88253111117399 SURI NDER SI NGH

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE
CRAFTMAN FOOD PRODUCTI ON

PATI ALA

Exam nati on:

Ms. Qbt .

144

3/ 2019 ‘

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
99941 (R /1 )/ 99945 (O /61 )/ 18

99977 (0O /26 )/
99941 (G /11 )/ 99945 (0O /77 )/ 15
99977 (P /40 )/
99941 (A / )/ 99945 (A / )/ 15

99977 (0 /30 )/

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
REAPPEAR

PASS( GRACE)

REAPPEAR



| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE , NAWANSHEHAR

Institute Nane::
CRAFTVAN FOOD PRODUCTI ON

Cour se Code: 213 Branch Nane

Max Mar Ks: 200 Senest er D2 Exami nat i on: 3/2019 ‘

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qbt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
1 88253122117052 VI NAY KUVARI 168 99941 (0O /28 )/ 99945 (P /87 )17 PASS

99977 (0O /36 )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 213
Max Mar ks: 200

S. No
1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

NOTE :

Regi stration No

88253180117074

88253180117075

88253180117078

88253180117080

88253180117081

88253180117082

88253180117084

88253180117085

88253180117087

88253180117090

88253180117091

88253180117097

88253180117099

88253180117154

88253180117156

88253180117158

Br anch Name

Name
AJAY SI NGH

ASHWANI  KUVAR

DEEPAK KUVAR

JAGDEV RAJ

JASMEET SI NGH

JUZHAR SI NGH

MUNI SH KUMAR

PARAMI EET

RAGHU

RCHI N

SAH L SAIN

SURJEET KUMAR

TANI SH KUVAR

PARSHOTAM KUMAR

RAJAN

ROHI T BANTHOTRA

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, PATHANKOT
CRAFTMAN FOOD PRODUCTI ON

Senest er 2 Exam nati on:

Ms. Qbt .
152

140

141

140

138

140

161

146

133

144

140

143

179

172

171

171

3/ 2019

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
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(0128
(P /15
(O /24
(P /18
(0126
(P /17
(P /42
(P /15
(0120
(P /15
(01720
(P /16
(0120
(P /14
(O /24
(P /17
(0122
(0129
(P /42
(0129
(P /42
(0127
(P /38
(0129

(P 142

)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)
)/
)/
)
)/
)/
)/
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)l
)/
)/
)l
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
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)l
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99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

(0192

(O /84

(0182

(0 1/80

(0182

(0180

(0186

(O /93

(0181

(o/91

(O1/85

(O /86

(0 /91

(0184

(O /88

(0183

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 18

)/ 16

) 17

)/ 16

) 17

)/ 16

)/ 16

)/ 18

)/ 17

) 17

) 17

)/ 18

) 17

) 17

)/ 18

) 17

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



